
Product code 116

name: date:

Edition: Georgi Ganchev 16.6.2022

Sanitary napkin dimensions:

Length of sanitary napkin: 230мм

Width of sanitary napkin: 156мм

210мм

70мм

Length of position silicon. paper: 210мм

Width of position silicon. paper: 30мм

Length of silicon. paper for wings: 56мм

Width of silicon. paper for wings: 55мм

quantity x length of glue stripes: 1х170мм

quantity x width of glue stripes: 1х30мм

quan.x width of glue stripea for wings: 2х15мм

quan.x length of glue stripes for wings: 2х40мм

5,45gr +/- 5 %

built-in

0.40gr

0.45gr

2.40gr

1.50gr

0.70gr

no

no

nonwoven

Parfume:

Topsheet:

PE film

Non-woven

Superabsorbent

Embossing:

Glue strips:

Weight of sanitary napkin :

Hot melt glue

Silicone paper 

Airlaid + SAP

         Product  specification 

Length of core:

Width of core:
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